
san marzano tomato sauce | fresh mozzarella 
basil | tomato

HUMMUS SPICY SALMON SUSHI BOWL *

tuscan kale | savory cabbage | scallion
herbs | parmesan | peanuts 
maple-lime dressing 

mixed greens | carrot | cucumbers  
tomatoes | choice of dressing

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD

DINOSAUR CRUNCH SALAD 

100 ACRE FARMS SALAD

KALEFORNIA COBB

grilled baggette  | honey  |  basil

WHIPPED FETA

SALADS

STARTERS | SHARES 

KIDS 

MAINS

SANDWICHES | PIZZAS

ciabatta roll  |  salted butter crudité | olives | grilled pita |  aleppo oil

honey-bbq spice | celery | blue cheese

champagne vinegar  |  rosemary aioli

12 and under

SPICY CHICKEN 

½ pound ground beef blend | cheddar |scallion aioli
balsamic ketchup | dill pickle | butter lettuce | english
muffin 

smoked beets | gold potatoes | dill 
horseradish cream

8 oz Niman Ranch prime hanger steak | herb fries
peppercorn-brandy aioli

roasted turkey breast | melted brie | smoked bacon
pickled apricot bbq sauce | arugula | red onion
griddled sourdough

choose fries, cajun chips, or fresh fruit 

san marzano tomato sauce | hard salami 
spicy capocollo | pepperoni | mozzarella
provolone | olive giardiniera

jasmine rice | sweet chili slaw | pineapple relish
avocado-lime sauce

DAILY SOUP 

BLACK TRUFFLE WAFFLE FRIES 

CHAMPAGNE SWEET POTATO FRIES 

GRILLED STEAK-FRITES * 

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS 

SEARED SCOTTISH SALMON *

BROADWAY CHEESEBURGER * 

GRILLED TURKEY & BRIE

MARGHERITA PIZZA 

MUFFULETTA PIZZA 

COCONUT SHRIMP BOWL

CLASSIC PIZZA

choose fries, cajun chips, mixed greens, or fruit

choose fries, cajun chips, mixed greens, or fruit

choose fries, cajun chips, mixed greens, or fruit

(4oz Impossible burger can be substituted at no additional charge)

vegan cauliflower pizza crust (10”) available upon request

no extra charge

togarashi spiced salmon | forbidden black rice
avocado | cucumber | carrot | sriracha mayo

CHEESEBURGER * 

choose fries, cajun chips, or fresh fruit 

5

14

10

10

10

10

17

16

14

18

14

white sauce | spinach | oyster mushrooms
mozzarella | parmesan | cream cheese | truffle oil

ROCKEFELLER PIZZA 17

25

27 17

17

10

10

13

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.VEGAN GLUTEN-FREE VEGETARIAN

TRADITIONAL CAESAR 

SHRIMP LOUIE CHOPPED SALAD

radicchio | artichokes | castelveltrano olives
pistachios | pecorino-romano | lemon vinaigrette 
add cup of daily soup 4 
grilled chicken 7 / shrimp 8 / salmon 10

baby kale | grilled chicken breast | smoked bacon 
avocado | tomato | corn | pickled red onion 
hard boiled egg | tahini dressing
add cup of daily soup 4

add cup of daily soup 4

1/2        Full 

6

7

8

10

12

14

1/2        Full 

8 14

10 17

10 18

add cup of daily soup 4 
grilled chicken 7 / shrimp 8 / salmon 10

add cup of daily soup 4 
grilled chicken 7 / shrimp 8 / salmon 10

add cup of daily soup 4 
grilled chicken 7 / shrimp 8 / salmon 10

crisp romaine hearts | parmesan granola
creamy caesar | white anchovy 

 shrimp | romaine | bacon | hard boiled egg | avocado 
 tomato | pepperoncini | louie dressing 

CRISPY SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS

choice of sausage, pepperoni or cheese

CORN DOG
choose from fries, cajun chips, or fresh fruit 

10

parmesan | lime aioli | balsamic ketchup

crispy chicken | kimchi slaw | spicy pickles
gochujang sweet sauce | brioche bun

sautéed tofu | sweet pea | zucchini | bell peppers
edamame | quinoa | cabbage | sorghum berries  

TERIYAKI TOFU & GRAINS 20


